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   Arthur 
  Clesen Inc

Wheeling 847.537.2177
Mokena 708.444.2177
www.arthurclesen.com

Anderson, Garry • 630-514-4114 • g.anderson@arthurclesen.com
Anderson, John • 630-669-0519 • j.anderson@arthurclesen.com

Bartosh, Scott • 262-221-5524 • s.bartosh@arthurclesen.com
Lamkin, John • 708-259-4354 • j.lamkin@arthurclesen.com

Mumper, Mike • 847-212-5514 • m.mumper@arthurclesen.com
Spier, Scot • 847-561-313 •  s.spier@arthurclesen.com

Over 50 years of helping you sustain plant health with 
local knowledge, expertise, and innovative solutions.
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